Pos Name

OCO~NOUIAWNEF

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet: http://lwww.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Michael Ginn
Steph James
Sophie Kelly
Alex Ramoutar
Jamie Ralton

C Lawson
Nicholas Giles
Thomas Barton
EamonnTouhey
Luke Marshall
Michael Rozzie
RachelMiller
Conor Touhey
Neal Roberts
CMacdonald

K Patterson
Jonathn Hughes
David Hughes
James Hurst
Edwards Cowley
Alex Waddelov
Sinead Touhey
Susan Kennedy
Sue Doyle
TimRoberts
Peter Maher
Patrick Maher
Stacie Daniel
Chris Daniel
Julia Roberts
Alex Cowley
Keir Pearson
John McKeating
Jane McKeating
JulieRalton
Emily Hendry
Alison Hendry
Gordon Coyne
Linda Ball

Sarah Pearson
Andrew Riozzie

TheFormby 3k Fun Run

at Formby on Sunday 5th september 2004

Cat/Pos

u13
L13
L11
uU13
U1l
u9

u13
uU13
u13
u9

uUl3
L11
U1l

L13
L13
uU13
V60
U1l
U1l
u13
L13
L45
L35
U1l
U9

V45
L13
V40

L 1

u9

U9

L35
L35
L15
L35

L45
U9
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Formby 3k — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Southport Waterloo AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Southport Waterloo AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Time
12:42
12:51
13:.06
13:13
13:25
13:32
13:48
1406
14:22
14:49
14:50
1501
15.04
15:06
15:42
1551
15:52
15:53
16:30
16:31
16:36
16:41
16:42
16:44
17:.05
17.08
17:11
17:28
17:28
18:.07
18:50
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:57
19:.08
19:.08
19:19
19:22
19:27
19:57

Simon Formby
Ryan Formby
Geor Hannaway
Chris Hannaway
Heather Hains
Violet Touhey
Daniel Brady
Erin Brady

P Tarpey
UllaBarton

Millie Sword
Helen Sword
Adam McMorram
Andrw McMorran
Laura Park
PaulaPark
Maureen Aindow
Mich Brunskill
Curtis-Thomas
Carla Tansley

S Caottrell

Julie Cottrell
Kasey Kelly

Lee Kelly

Gill Brady

Heathr Roberts
RyanDrummond
Chloe Drummond
Andrw Drummond
Elaine Mellor
Rebecca Hutt
Shellie Kelly
ElizGillions

Chris Gillions
Chyna Mason
Harry Ramoutar
Jude Ramoutar
Grace Wright
(No.67)

U1l
L9

L13

L45
Uil

L40 4
L 43

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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19:58
20:01
20:34
20:34
20:40
20:42
20:49
20:51
20:53
20:54
21:.01
21:.01
21:27
21:27
21:49
21:49
22:07
22:13
22:18
22:18
22:49
22:49
23:30
23:30
23:40
23:49
23:54
23:54
23:54
23:54
26:31
26:40
27:01
27:02
27:31
29:21
29:21
29:57
29:57



