## The Formby 3k Fun Run at Formby on Sunday 5th september 2004

## Formby 3k — FINAL RESULTS

Po	s Name	Cat/Pos		Club	Time					
1	Michael Ginn	U13	1	Unattached	12:42	42	Simon Formby		Unattached	19:58
2	Steph James	L13		Unattached	12:51	43	Ryan Formby	U11	6 Unattached	20:01
3	Sophie Kelly	L11	1	Unattached	13:06	44	Geor Hannaway	L9	2 Unattached	20:34
4	Alex Ramoutar	U13		Unattached	13:13	45	Chris Hannaway		Unattached	20:34
5	Jamie Ralton	U11		Unattached	13:25	46	Heather Hains	L13	6 Unattached	20:40
6	C Lawson	U9	1	Southport Waterloo AC	13:32	47	Violet Touhey	L45	3 Unattached	20:42
7	Nicholas Giles	U13		Unattached	13:48	48	Daniel Brady	U11	7 Unattached	20:49
8	Thomas Barton	U13		Unattached	14:06	49	Erin Brady	L9	3 Unattached	20:51
9	Eamonn Touhey	U13	5	Unattached	14:22	50	P Tarpey		21 Unattached	20:53
10	Luke Marshall	U9		Southport Waterloo AC	14:49	51	Ulla Barton	L50	1 Unattached	20:54
11	Michael Rozzie	U13		Unattached	14:50	52	Millie Sword	L9	4 Unattached	21:01
12	Rachel Miller	L11	2	Unattached	15:01	53	Helen Sword		24 Unattached	21:01
13	Conor Touhey	U11	2	Unattached	15:04	54	Adam McMorram	U9	7 Unattached	21:27
14	Neal Roberts			Unattached	15:06	55	Andrw_McMorran		Unattached	21:27
15	C Macdonald	L13	2	Unattached	15:42	56	Laura Park	L9	5 Unattached	21:49
16	K Patterson	L13	3	Unattached	15:51	57	Paula Park	L35	5 Unattached	21:49
17	Jonathn Hughes	U13	7	Unattached	15:52	58	Maureen Aindow	L55	1 Unattached	22:07
18	David Hughes	V60	1	Unattached	15:53	59	Mich Brunskill	L35	6 Unattached	22:13
19	James Hurst	U11	3	Unattached	16:30	60	Curtis-Thomas		29 Unattached	22:18
20	Edwards Cowley	U11	4	Unattached	16:31	61	Carla Tansley	L15	2 Unattached	22:18
21	Alex Waddelov	U13	8	Unattached	16:36	62	S Cottrell	L40	1 Unattached	22:49
22	Sinead Touhey	L13	4	Unattached	16:41	63	Julie Cottrell	L40	2 Unattached	22:49
23	Susan Kennedy	L45	1	Unattached	16:42	64	Kasey Kelly	U9	8 Unattached	23:30
24	Sue Doyle	L35		Unattached	16:44	65	Lee Kelly		Unattached	23:30
25	Tim Roberts	U11	5	Unattached	17:05	66	Gill Brady	L40	3 Unattached	23:40
26	Peter Maher	U9	3	Unattached	17:08	67	Heathr Roberts	L13	7 Unattached	23:49
27	Patrick Maher	V45		Unattached	17:11	68	Ryan Drummond	U9	9 Unattached	23:54
28	Stacie Daniel	L13	5	Unattached	17:28	69	Chloe Drummond		35 Unattached	23:54
29	Chris Daniel			Unattached	17:28	70	Andrw Drummond		2 Unattached	23:54
30	Julia Roberts			Unattached	18:07	71	Elaine Mellor		36 Unattached	23:54
31	Alex Cowley	U9	4	Unattached	18:50	72	Rebecca Hutt	L13	8 Unattached	26:31
32	Keir Pearson			Unattached	18:56	73	Shellie Kelly		38 Unattached	26:40
33	John McKeating	U9		Unattached	18:56	74	ElizGillions	L9	6 Unattached	27:01
34	Jane McKeating	L35		Unattached	18:57	75 70	Chris Gillions		10 Unattached	27:02
35	Julie Ralton	L35		Unattached	18:57	76	Chyna Mason	L17	1 Unattached	27:31
36	Emily Hendry	L15		Unattached	19:08	77 70	Harry Ramoutar		11 Unattached	29:21
37	Alison Hendry	L35	4	Unattached	19:08	78	Jude Ramoutar	L40	4 Unattached	29:21
38	Gordon Coyne			Unattached	19:19	79	Grace Wright	L9	7 Unattached	29:57
39	Linda Ball	L45		Unattached	19:22	80	( No. 67 )	L	43 Unattached	29:57
40	Sarah Pearson	L9		Unattached	19:27					
41	Andrew Riozzie	U9	6	Unattached	19:57					